
CMH Lahore Medical College & Institute of Dentistry - School of Allied Health Sciences
Fee Structure - DPT & MIT 

For Academic Program  2024 - 2029 

Local Students 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year 5th Year Total

Admission Fee - one time charge 50,000    -            -            -            -              50,000       
University Reg Fee - one time charge 5,000      -            -            -            -              5,000         
Annual Tuition Fee & Allied Charges 437,500  481,250    525,000    568,750    612,500      2,625,000  
Annual Exam Fee 8,750      8,750        8,750        8,750        8,750          43,750       
Total PKR 501,250  490,000    533,750    577,500    621,250      2,723,750  

Foreign Students
Annual Tuition Fee & Allied Charges USD 4,000      4,000        4,000        4,000        4,000          20,000       

(Includes admission fee @ Rs 50,000/-)

For Academic Program  2024 - 2028

Local Students 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year Total

Admission Fee - one time charge 50,000    -            -            -            50,000        
University Reg Fee - one time charge 5,000      -            -            -            5,000          
Annual Tuition Fee & Allied Charges 262,500  288,750    315,000    341,250    1,207,500   
Annual Exam Fee 8,750      8,750        8,750        8,750        35,000        
Total PKR 326,250  297,500    323,750    350,000    1,297,500   

Foreign Students
Annual Tuition Fee & Allied Charges USD 3,000      3,000        3,000        3,000        12,000        

(Includes admission fee @ Rs 50,000/-)

Note:
(a) One time admission processing fee amounting to Rs 3,000/- will be charged separately.
(b) Supplementary exam fee will be collected separately.
(c) Advance income tax will be collected as per Govt Policy.
(d) Hostel room rent will be Rs 14,500/- per month, hostel mess charges Rs 600 per student per day and laundry charges Rs 1,500/- per month.
(e) Electricity charges for use of AC and electric appliances in hostel rooms will be charged separately.
(f) Bank account title is "CMH Lahore Medical College & Institute of Dentsitry".
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